

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><b>CRLA No.229 of 2024</b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b>  Mr. Bhuvnesh Joshi, learned counsel for appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. J.S. Virk, learned DAG for the State.</p> <p>3. Urgency application (IA/4/24) is disposed of by directing the matter to be listed on 21.11.2024.</p> <p><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b></span>  27.08.2024</p> <p>Rdang</p>