

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.229 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Bhuvnesh Joshi, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. There is no good ground to hear the matter out of turn.</p> <p>4. Put up on the date already fixed i.e.21.11.2024.</p> <p>5. Urgency Application (IA/5/2024) stands disposed of.</p> <p>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 14.10.2024</p> <p>ss</p>