

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	16.01.2025		<p>CRLA No.229 of 2024</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Heard Mr. (Dr.) A.P. Singh, learned counsel with Mrs. Gyan Mati Kushwaha, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Pramod Tiwari, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p><b>2.</b> Mr. Pramod Tiwari, Brief Holder has sought time to get instruction.</p> <p><b>3.</b> On the joint request, list on 21.01.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> <b>Vacation Judge</b> <b>16.01.2025</b></p> <p>JKJ/Pant</p>

